Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
10th
10th
10th
10th

S

Rank Fleet

1st ASU CFJ

2nd ASUCFJ
Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Boat Name

Sea Yal!
Windfall

No Ship
HotT/lced T
Adopt-2
Tomato Sloop
Blue by You
Adoptedll
Adopt-1

Vixen Il

Ineeda

Canyon

AYC Tempe Town Lake Fall 2023 Race Series

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName

Tempe Town Lake, Arizona

ASU CFJ Fleet

AYC Spring Series TTL Results - Week 3

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

S

Rating R1 R2 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett
2023-01-08 2023-01-08 2023-02-05 2023-02-05 2023-02-05
Gillian Cate (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 50 4.0
Mitch Powers (3.0 DNC) 3.0 DNC 2.0 2.0 2.0 12.0 9.0
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class Sail Number HelmName Rating R1 R2 R8 R9 R10 Total
2023-01-08 2023-01-08 2023-02-05 2023-02-05 2023-02-05

4650 Mike Ferring 1.0 1.0 2.0 (3.0) 1.0 8.0
3143 Joanne Aspinall 3.0 2.0 3.0 (4.0) 2.0 14.0
44 Will Zornik 2.0 5.0 (6.0) 1.0 3.0 17.0
3 George Tingom (9.0 DNC) 9.0 DNC 1.0 2.0 5.0 26.0
2287 Marc Danner 4.0 3.0 4.0 (6.0) 6.0 23.0
4159 Richard Krebill (9.0 DNC) 9.0 DNC 5.0 5.0 4.0 32.0
2612 Bill Feil 5.0 4.0 (8.0 DNC) 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 33.0
3191 Thomas Gilb (8.0 DNS) 8.0 DNF 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 40.0
33 Edward Scheletsky (8.0 DNS) 8.0 DNS 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 40.0
2610 John Mayall (9.0 DNC) 9.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 42.0
Edward Scheletsky (9.0 DNC) 9.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 42.0
81 Ron Simzyk (9.0 DNC) 9.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 42.0
Greg Ullrich (9.0 DNC) 9.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 42.0

Nett

5.0

10.0
1.0
17.0
17.0
23.0
25.0
32.0
32.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0



Junior Fleet Fleet

Sailed: 13, Discards: 2, To count: 11, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 Total Nett

Name Number 2023- 2023- 2023- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2023- 2023- 2023- 2023- 2023- 2023-
01-08 01-08 01-08 01-22 0122 01-22 01-22 02-05 02-05 02-05 02-05 02-05 02-05

1st Junior YEET Laser 168575 Colin Gibbs 96.7 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 17.0 13.0

Fleet Radial
2nd  Junior Laser 101311 Myles 96.7 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 (3.00 1.0 2.0 (3.0)0 24.0 18.0
Fleet Radial Danner
3rd Junior The Laser 175227 Ryan Zornik 96.7 3.0 3.0 5.0 (6.0 (6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 51.0 39.0
Fleet Flash Radial DNS DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
4th Junior Open O'Pen 10058 Gianni 108 4.0 (5.0 (5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 59.0 49.0
Fleet bic BIC Hejduk- DNS) DNS) RET RET DNS DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Petrucci
5th Junior Open O'Pen 10670 Charlie 108 (6.0 (6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 64.0 52.0
Fleet bic BIC DNC) DNC) DNC RET RET DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Laser Fleet
Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 Total Nett
Number 2023- 2023- 2023- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2023- 2023- 2023- 2023-
01-08 01-08 01-08 01-22 01-22 01-22 01-22 02-05 02-05 02-05 02-05
1st Laser Sid the Kid 2.0 156877 Paul 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 (4.0) 1.0 (6.0) 4.0 27.0 17.0
Miachika
2nd  Laser Badmotorfinger 187310 David 3.0 (5.0) 3.0 1.0 (4.0) 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 30.0 21.0
Newland
3rd Laser Crazy, Not 177258 Rob Gibbs 5.0 (6.0) 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 (7.0) 3.0 45.0 32.0
Stupid
4th Laser 177634 Michael (7.0) (7.0) 7.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 49.0 35.0
Bernard
5th Laser 181847  Will Nowak 4.0 4.0 2.0 (9.0 (9.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 58.0 40.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
6th Laser 167476 Gordon 1.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 (11.0 (11.0 11.0 11.0 71.0 49.0
Briner DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
7th Laser 88210 Sean 8.0 (9.0) (10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 75.0 56.0
Kenealy DNF)
8th Laser The Implication 154110 Lee Perry (110 (1.0 11.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 89.0 67.0

DNC) DNC) DNC DNF RET



Rank

9th

10th

11th

12th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Fleet

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Fleet

Boat Name

Old Blue

Yak Meat

Boat Name

Portsmouth Erin Morgan

Class Sail

HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4
Number 2023- 2023- 2023- 2022-
01-08 01-08 01-08 01-22

7195 Mike 6.0 1.0 4.0 9.0
Hester DNC
174290 Howard (1M.0 (1.0 11.0 9.0
Wheater DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
8 John (11.0 (1.0 11.0 9.0
Woodrow DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
184560 George 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0
Sheller DNC

Portsmouth Fleet

R5
2022-
01-22

R6 R7
2022- 2022-
01-22 01-22
9.0 9.0
DNC DNC
9.0 .
DNC DNC
9.0 9.0
DNC DNC
9.0 .
DNC DNC

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Portsmouth

Teacup

Portsmouth TBTSNBN

Portsmouth Sneaky

Rank Fleet

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Troublemaker

Sunfish  Sunburn
Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish Easy Rider
Sunfish

Sunfish Lucky 13
Sunfish Mola Mola

Class Sail HelmName Rating R4 R5 R6
Number 2022-01- 2022-01- 2022-01-
22 22 22
Buccaneer 18 5239 Emory 87.9 1.0 1.0 1.0
Heisler
American Sail 35 Joel 96.1 (3.0) 3.0 3.0
14.6 Oglesbee
Catalina 16.5 773 Michael 95.7 (5.0DNC) 5.0DNC 5.0DNC
Parker
Buccaneer 18 5247 Cynthia 87.9 2.0 2.0 2.0
Pillote

Sunfish Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

81536
4762
805
51
L-13
73456

Jennifer Le

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName

e

Tim Mitchell

D. Randy Adolphs

Tom Sinnickson

Joes Vicente

Doug Sycamore

Bob Naylor

Ratin

g R1

2023-01-08

1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
(7.0)
5.0

R2
2023-01-08

1.0
2.0
(5.0)
4.0
3.0
7.0
8.0

R4
2022-01-22

1.0
3.0
2.0
(7.0)
5.0
4.0
6.0

R8 R9 R10 R11
2023- 2023- 2023- 2023-
02-05 02-05 02-05 02-05
(11.0 (11.0 11.0 11.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
10.0 7.0
OCSs
9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0
DNF
(11.0 (11.0 11.0 11.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
R8 R9 R10
2023-02- 2023-02- 2023-02-
05 05 05
(4.0 DNC) 4.0DNC 4.0 DNC
2.0 2.0 2.0
1.0 1.0 1.0
(4.0 DNC) 4.0DNC 4.0 DNC
RS R6 Total
2022-01-22 2022-01-22
1.0 (11.0DNS) 15.0
(4.0) 1.0 13.0
2.0 2.0 15.0
7.0 4.0 24.0
3.0 (11.0DNS) 28.0
5.0 3.0 26.0
6.0 (11.0DNS) 36.0

Total

91.0

99.0

104.0

105.0

Total

15.0

15.0

18.0

18.0

Nett

4.0

9.0

10.0
17.0
17.0
19.0
25.0

Nett

69.0

77.0

82.0

83.0

Nett

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0



Rank Fleet

8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Sunfish Blue Jesus

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish Sally
Sunfish

Rank

Rank

Fleet
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Fleet
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

ASU CFJ 39 Gillian Cate

RS R6
2022-01-22 2022-01-22

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating R1 R2 R4
2023-01-08 2023-01-08 2022-01-22
1 Robert Fisher (12.0 DNC) 12.0 DNC 9.0 9.0
18 Olivia Jackman 9.0 (11.0 DNF) 8.0 8.0
72409 Dave Henning 8.0 6.0 (12.0DNC) 12.0 DNC
81723 Patricia Pearson 10.0 9.0 (12.0 DNC) 12.0 DNC
81116 Lori Reger (12.0DNC) 12.0 DNC 11.0 DNS 11.0 DNS
R1 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-01-08
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time
Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName  Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
39 Gillian Cate 140900 143015 0:21:15 0:21:15
1 Mitch Powers DNC
R2 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-01-08
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time
Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName  Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
39 Gillian Cate 140900 151424 1:05:24 1:05:24
1 Mitch Powers DNC
R3 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-01-08
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
ASU CFJ 39 Gillian Cate
ASU CFJ 1 Mitch Powers
R4 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2022-01-22
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points

5.0

11.0 DNS
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
11.0 DNS

Points
1.0
3.0

Points
1.0
3.0

Total

47.0
47.0
50.0
55.0
57.0

Nett

35.0
36.0
38.0
43.0
45.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points

ASU CFJ 1 Mitch Powers

R5 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
ASU CFJ 39 Gillian Cate
ASU CFJ 1 Mitch Powers

R6 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
ASU CFJ 39 Gillian Cate
ASU CFJ 1 Mitch Powers

R7 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
ASU CFJ 39 Gillian Cate
ASU CFJ 1 Mitch Powers

R8 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 ASU CFJ 39 Gillian Cate 141200 143503 0:23:03 0:23:03 1.0
2 ASU CFJ 1 Mitch Powers 141200 143548 0:23:48 0:23:48 2.0

R9 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time



Rank

Rank

Fleet
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Fleet
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Beat Name Class 8ail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed C€erreeted
39 Gillian Cate 145100 151706 0:26:06 0:26:06
1 Mitch Powers 145100 153312 0:42:12 0:42:12

R10 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
39 Gillian Cate 154500 161035 0:25:35 0:25:35
1 Mitch Powers 154500 161136 0:26:36 0:26:36

Rank

Rank

Rank

Fleet
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Fleet
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Fleet
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

R11 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time
Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
39 Gillian Cate

1 Mitch Powers

R12 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time
Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
39 Gillian Cate

1 Mitch Powers

R13 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time
Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
39 Gillian Cate
1 Mitch Powers

R1 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-01-08

Peints
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
2.0



Rank

—_
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Rank
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Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start
Sea Yal! 4650 Mike Ferring 140900
No Ship 44 Will Zornik 140900
Windfall 3143 Joanne Aspinall 140900
Adopt-2 2287 Marc Danner 140900
Blue by You 2612 Bill Feil 140900
Adoptedll 3191 Thomas Gilb 140900
Adopt-1 33 Edward Scheletsky 140900
Hot T /lced T 3 George Tingom
Tomato Sloop 4159 Richard Krebill
Vixen I 2610 John Mayall

Edward Scheletsky
Ineeda 81 Ron Simzyk
Canyon Greg Ullrich

R2 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-01-08

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start
Sea Yal! 4650 Mike Ferring 144400
Windfall 3143 Joanne Aspinall 144400
Adopt-2 2287 Marc Danner 144400
Blue by You 2612 Bill Feil 144400
No Ship 44 Will Zornik 144400
Adoptedll 3191 Thomas Gilb 144400
Adopt-1 33 Edward Scheletsky 144400
HotT/lced T 3 George Tingom
Tomato Sloop 4159 Richard Krebill
Vixen I 2610 John Mayall

Edward Scheletsky
Ineeda 81 Ron Simzyk
Canyon Greg Ullrich

Finish

142920
142943
143015
143105
143215
140900
140900

Finish

151522
151529
151820
151833
152430
144400
144400

Elapsed Corrected Points

0:20:20
0:20:43
0:21:15
0:22:05
0:23:15
DNS
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:31:22
0:31:29
0:34:20
0:34:33
0:40:30
DNF
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:20:20
0:20:43
0:21:15
0:22:05
0:23:15

0:31:22
0:31:29
0:34:20
0:34:33
0:40:30

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0



Rank Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Rank Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

R3 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-01-08

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name
Sea Yal!
Windfall

No Ship

Hot T /lced T
Adopt-2
Tomato Sloop
Blue by You
Adoptedll
Adopt-1

Vixen Il

Ineeda

Canyon

R4 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2022-01-22

Class Sail Number HelmName

4650
3143
44

3
2287
4159
2612
3191
33
2610

81

Mike Ferring

Joanne Aspinall

Will Zornik

George Tingom

Marc Danner
Richard Krebill
Bill Feil
Thomas Gilb

Edward Scheletsky

John Mayall

Edward Scheletsky

Ron Simzyk
Greg Ullrich

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name
Sea Yal!!
Windfall

No Ship

Hot T /lced T
Adopt-2
Tomato Sloop
Blue by You
Adoptedll
Adopt-1

Vixen Il

Ineeda

Class Sail Number HelmName

4650
3143
44

3
2287
4159
2612
3191
33
2610

81

Mike Ferring

Joanne Aspinall

Will Zornik

George Tingom

Marc Danner
Richard Krebill
Bill Feil
Thomas Gilb

Edward Scheletsky

John Mayall

Edward Scheletsky

Ron Simzyk

Rating Place Points

Rating Place Points



Rank

Rank

Rank

Fleet
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Boat Name

Canyon

Class Sail Number HelmName

Greg Ullrich

RS - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name
Sea Ya!!
Windfall

No Ship
HotT/lced T
Adopt-2
Tomato Sloop
Blue by You
Adoptedll
Adopt-1

Vixen Il

Ineeda

Canyon

Class Sail Number HelmName

4650
3143
44

3
2287
4159
2612
3191
33
2610

81

Mike Ferring
Joanne Aspinall
Will Zornik
George Tingom
Marc Danner
Richard Krebill
Bill Feil
Thomas Gilb

Edward Scheletsky

John Mayall

Edward Scheletsky

Ron Simzyk
Greg Ullrich

R6 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name
Sea Yal!!
Windfall

No Ship
HotT/lced T
Adopt-2
Tomato Sloop
Blue by You
Adoptedll

Class Sail Number HelmName

4650
3143
44

3
2287
4159
2612
3191

Mike Ferring
Joanne Aspinall
Will Zornik
George Tingom
Marc Danner
Richard Krebill
Bill Feil
Thomas Gilb

Rating Place Points

Rating Place Points

Rating Place Points



Rank Fleet

Rank

Rank

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Boat Name

1 Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

a A WO DN

HotT/lced T
Sea Yal!
Windfall
Adopt-2

Tomato Sloop

Boat Name Class Sail Number
Adopt-1 33

Vixen Il 2610

Ineeda 81

Canyon

HelmName
Edward Scheletsky
John Mayall
Edward Scheletsky
Ron Simzyk
Greg Ullrich

R7 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number
Sea Yal! 4650
Windfall 3143
No Ship 44
HotT/lced T 3
Adopt-2 2287
Tomato Sloop 4159
Blue by You 2612
Adoptedll 3191
Adopt-1 33
Vixen I 2610
Ineeda 81
Canyon

HelmName

Mike Ferring
Joanne Aspinall
Will Zornik

George Tingom
Marc Danner
Richard Krebill

Bill Feil

Thomas Gilb
Edward Scheletsky
John Mayall
Edward Scheletsky
Ron Simzyk

Greg Ullrich

R8 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Class Sail Number HelmName

3 George Tingom
4650 Mike Ferring
3143 Joanne Aspinall
2287 Marc Danner
4159 Richard Krebill

Rating Start
140900
140900
140900
140900
140900

Rating Place Points

Rating Place Points

Finish Elapsed Corrected

143020 0:21:20 0:21:20
143034 0:21:34 0:21:34
143059 0:21:59 0:21:59
143205 0:23:05 0:23:05
143420 0:25:20 0:25:20

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0



Rank

N N NN NN~

Rank

N N NN NN N o o~ N

Rank

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Fleet
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Boat Name
No Ship
Blue by You
Adoptedll
Adopt-1

Vixen Il

Ineeda

Canyon

Boat Name
No Ship
HotT/lced T
Sea Yal!
Windfall
Tomato Sloop
Adopt-2

Blue by You
Adoptedll
Adopt-1

Vixen Il

Ineeda

Canyon

Boat Name

Sea Ya!!

Class Sail Number
44
2612
3191
33
2610

81

HelmName

Will Zornik

Bill Feil

Thomas Gilb
Edward Scheletsky
John Mayall
Edward Scheletsky
Ron Simzyk

Greg Ullrich

Rating Start

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

140900 143528 0:26:28

R9 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Class Sail Number

44

3
4650
3143
4159
2287
2612
3191
33
2610

81

HelmName

Will Zornik

George Tingom
Mike Ferring
Joanne Aspinall
Richard Krebill
Marc Danner

Bill Feil

Thomas Gilb
Edward Scheletsky
John Mayall
Edward Scheletsky
Ron Simzyk

Greg Ullrich

Rating Start
144800
144800
144800
144800
144800
144800

R10 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Class Sail Number

4650

HelmName

Mike Ferring

Rating Start

Finish

151731
151746
151848
151928
152251
153346

Finish Elapsed Corrected

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:29:31
0:29:46
0:30:48
0:31:28
0:34:51
0:45:46
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

153800 160020 0:22:20

0:26:28

0:29:31
0:29:46
0:30:48
0:31:28
0:34:51
0:45:46

0:22:20

6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Points

1.0



Rank Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

N N NN NN N o o s e N

Boat Name
Windfall

No Ship
Tomato Sloop
Hot T /lced T
Adopt-2

Blue by You
Adoptedll
Adopt-1

Vixen Il

Ineeda

Canyon

Rank Fleet
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Class Sail Number
3143
44
4159

2287
2612
3191
33

2610

81

HelmName
Joanne Aspinall
Will Zornik

Richard Krebill
George Tingom
Marc Danner

Bill Feil

Thomas Gilb
Edward Scheletsky
John Mayall
Edward Scheletsky
Ron Simzyk

Greg Ullrich

Rating

Start

153800
153800
153800
153800
153800

R11 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-02-05

Finish Elapsed Corrected
160503 0:27:03 0:27:03
160615 0:28:15 0:28:15
160621 0:28:21  0:28:21
160836 0:30:36 0:30:36
161000 0:32:00 0:32:00

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name
Sea Ya!!
Windfall

No Ship
HotT/lced T
Adopt-2
Tomato Sloop
Blue by You
Adoptedll
Adopt-1

Vixen Il

Ineeda

Canyon

Class Sail Number HelmName

4650
3143
44

3
2287
4159
2612
3191
33
2610

81

Rating Place Points
Mike Ferring
Joanne Aspinall
Will Zornik

George Tingom
Marc Danner
Richard Krebill

Bill Feil

Thomas Gilb
Edward Scheletsky
John Mayall
Edward Scheletsky
Ron Simzyk

Greg Ullrich

R12 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-02-05

Points
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0



Rank Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Rank Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name
Sea Yal!!
Windfall

No Ship

Hot T /lced T
Adopt-2
Tomato Sloop
Blue by You
Adoptedll
Adopt-1

Vixen Il

Ineeda

Canyon

R13 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-02-05

Class Sail Number HelmName

4650
3143
44

3
2287
4159
2612
3191
33
2610

81

Mike Ferring

Joanne Aspinall

Will Zornik

George Tingom

Marc Danner
Richard Krebill
Bill Feil
Thomas Gilb

Edward Scheletsky

John Mayall

Edward Scheletsky

Ron Simzyk
Greg Ullrich

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name
Sea Yal!
Windfall

No Ship

Hot T/lced T
Adopt-2
Tomato Sloop
Blue by You
Adoptedll
Adopt-1

Vixen Il

Ineeda

Canyon

Class Sail Number HelmName

4650
3143
44

3
2287
4159
2612
3191
33
2610

81

Mike Ferring

Joanne Aspinall

Will Zornik

George Tingom

Marc Danner
Richard Krebill
Bill Feil
Thomas Gilb

Edward Scheletsky

John Mayall

Edward Scheletsky

Ron Simzyk
Greg Ullrich

Rating Place Points

Rating Place Points



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class

1 Junior Fleet YEET Laser Radial
2 Junior Fleet Laser Radial
3 Junior Fleet The Flash  Laser Radial
4 Junior Fleet Open bic O'Pen BIC

5 Junior Fleet Open bic O'Pen BIC

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class

1 Junior Fleet Laser Radial
2 Junior Fleet YEET Laser Radial
3 Junior Fleet The Flash  Laser Radial
4 Junior Fleet Open bic O'Pen BIC

5 Junior Fleet Open bic O'Pen BIC

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class

1 Junior Fleet YEET Laser Radial
2 Junior Fleet Laser Radial
3 Junior Fleet The Flash  Laser Radial
3 Junior Fleet Open bic O'Pen BIC

5 Junior Fleet Open bic O'Pen BIC

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class

R1 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-01-08

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName Rating
168575 Colin Gibbs 96.7
101311 Myles Danner 96.7
175227 Ryan Zornik 96.7
10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108
10670 Charlie 108

R2 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-01-08

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName Rating
101311 Myles Danner 96.7
168575 Colin Gibbs 96.7
175227 Ryan Zornik 96.7
10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108
10670 Charlie 108

R3 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-01-08

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName Rating
168575 Colin Gibbs 96.7
101311 Myles Danner 96.7
175227 Ryan Zornik 96.7
10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108
10670 Charlie 108

R4 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName Rating

Start

141200
141200
141200
141200

Start

144700
144700
144700
144700

Start

150800
150800
150800
150800

Start

Finish

142211
142215
142218
142902

Finish

145741
145751
145825
144700

Finish

153349
153500
150800
150800

Finish

Elapsed Corrected
0:10:11  0:10:32
0:10:15  0:10:36
0:10:18  0:10:39
0:17:02  0:15:46
DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:10:41  0:11:03
0:10:51  0:11:13
0:11:25  0:11:48
DNS

DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:25:49  0:26:42
0:27:00 0:27:55
DNS
DNS
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
5.0
5.0
6.0

Points



Rank

a B WDN

Rank

a & ODN

Rank

a W w N

Rank

Fleet

Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Fleet

Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Fleet

Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Boat Name

YEET

Open bic
Open bic
The Flash

Boat Name

YEET
Open bic
Open bic
The Flash

Boat Name
YEET

Open bic

Open bic
The Flash

Boat Name

YEET

Open bic

Class

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
O'Pen BIC
O'Pen BIC

Laser Radial

Class

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
O'Pen BIC
O'Pen BIC

Laser Radial

Class

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
O'Pen BIC
O'Pen BIC

Laser Radial

Class
Laser Radial
Laser Radial

O'Pen BIC

Sail Number HelmName

168575
101311
10670
10058
175227

Colin Gibbs

Myles Danner

Charlie

Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci

Ryan Zornik

Rating
96.7
96.7
108
108
96.7

R5 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

101311
168575
10058
10670
175227

Myles Danner

Colin Gibbs

Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci
Charlie

Ryan Zornik

Rating
96.7
96.7
108
108
96.7

R6 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

168575
101311
10058
10670
175227

Colin Gibbs

Myles Danner

Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci
Charlie

Ryan Zornik

Rating
96.7
96.7
108
108
96.7

R7 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

168575
101311
10058

Colin Gibbs
Myles Danner

Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci

Rating
96.7
96.7
108

Start

140600
140600
140600
140600

Start

143200
143200
143200
143200

Start
145900
145900

Start
151300
151300

Finish

141900
141903
142736
142812

Finish

144544
144545
145555
145644

Finish
150757
150931

Finish
152538
152540

Elapsed
0:13:00
0:13:03
0:21:36
0:22:12
DNC

Elapsed
0:13:44
0:13:45
0:23:55
0:24:44
DNC

Elapsed
0:08:57
0:10:31
RET
RET
DNC

Elapsed
0:12:38
0:12:40
RET

Corrected
0:13:27
0:13:30
0:20:00
0:20:33

Corrected
0:14:12
0:14:13
0:22:09
0:22:54

Corrected
0:09:15
0:10:53

Corrected
0:13:04
0:13:06

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0



Rank

Rank

a B~ W DN

Rank

A B O DN

Rank

A B O N

Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Fleet

Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Fleet

Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Fleet

Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Boat Name
Open bic
The Flash

Boat Name

YEET
The Flash
Open bic
Open bic

Boat Name

YEET

The Flash
Open bic
Open bic

Boat Name
YEET
The Flash

Open bic
Open bic

Class
O'Pen BIC

Laser Radial

Class

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
O'Pen BIC
O'Pen BIC

Class

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
O'Pen BIC
O'Pen BIC

Class

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
O'Pen BIC
O'Pen BIC

Sail Number HelmName

10670
175227

R8 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-02-05

Charlie
Ryan Zornik

Rating Start

108
96.7

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

101311
168575
175227
10058
10670

R9 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-02-05

Myles Danner

Colin Gibbs

Ryan Zornik

Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci

Charlie

Rating Start
96.7 141500
96.7 141500
96.7 141500
108

108

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

168575
101311
175227
10058
10670

R10 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-02-05

Colin Gibbs

Myles Danner

Ryan Zornik

Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci

Charlie

Rating

96.7
96.7
96.7
108
108

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

168575
175227
101311
10058
10670

Colin Gibbs

Ryan Zornik

Myles Danner

Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci

Charlie

Rating

96.7
96.7
96.7
108
108

Start

143700
143700
143700

Start

145400
145400
145400

Finish

Finish
142502

142505
142525

Finish

144716
144738
144744

Finish

150617
150658
150736

Elapsed Corrected
RET
DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:10:02  0:10:23
0:10:05 0:10:26
0:10:25 0:10:46
DNS

DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:10:16  0:10:37
0:10:38  0:11:00
0:10:44 0:11:06
DNC

DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:12:17  0:12:42
0:12:58 0:13:25
0:13:36  0:14:04
DNC

DNC

Points
4.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0



Rank
1

2
3
4
4

Rank

A B O N

Rank

A B O DN

Fleet

Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Fleet

Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Fleet

Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Rank Fleet

R11 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start
Laser Radial 101311 Myles Danner 96.7 151400

YEET Laser Radial 168575 Colin Gibbs 96.7 151400

The Flash  Laser Radial 175227 Ryan Zornik 96.7 151400

Open bic O'Pen BIC 10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108

Open bic O'Pen BIC 10670 Charlie 108

R12 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start

YEET Laser Radial 168575 Colin Gibbs 96.7 154100
Laser Radial 101311 Myles Danner 96.7 154100

The Flash  Laser Radial 175227 Ryan Zornik 96.7 154100

Open bic O'Pen BIC 10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108

Open bic O'Pen BIC 10670 Charlie 108

R13 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start

YEET Laser Radial 168575 Colin Gibbs 96.7 155500

The Flash  Laser Radial 175227 Ryan Zornik 96.7 155500
Laser Radial 101311 Myles Danner 96.7 155500

Open bic O'Pen BIC 10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108

Open bic O'Pen BIC 10670 Charlie 108

R1 - Laser Fleet - 2023-01-08

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish

Finish Elapsed
153246 0:18:46
153302 0:19:02
153307 0:19:07
DNC
DNC

Finish Elapsed
155020 0:09:20
155028 0:09:28
155029 0:09:29
DNC
DNC

Finish Elapsed
160624 0:11:24
160749 0:12:49
160757 0:12:57
DNC
DNC

Corrected

0:19:24
0:19:41
0:19:46

Corrected

0:09:39
0:09:47
0:09:48

Corrected

0:11:47
0:13:15
0:13:24

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0

Elapsed Corrected Points



Rank
1

© 0 N o O b~ wWwWN

= A
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Rank

© 0o N o o b wDN
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Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Boat Name Class

Sid the Kid 2.0

Badmotorfinger

Crazy, Not Stupid

Old Blue

Yak Meat

The Implication

Boat Name Class

Old Blue
Sid the Kid 2.0

Badmotorfinger

Crazy, Not Stupid

Yak Meat

The Implication

Sail Number HelmName

167476
156877
187310
181847
177258
7195
177634
88210
184560
154110
174290
8

R2 - Laser Fleet - 2023-01-08

Rating
Gordon Briner
Paul Miachika
David Newland
Will Nowak

Rob Gibbs

Mike Hester
Michael Bernard
Sean Kenealy
George Sheller
Lee Perry
Howard Wheater

John Woodrow

Start

140300
140300
140300
140300
140300
140300
140300
140300
140300

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

7195
156877
167476
181847
187310
177258
177634
184560
88210
154110
174290
8

R3 - Laser Fleet - 2023-01-08

Rating Start
Mike Hester 143800
Paul Miachika 143800
Gordon Briner 143800
Will Nowak 143800
David Newland 143800
Rob Gibbs 143800
Michael Bernard 143800
George Sheller 143800
Sean Kenealy 143800

Lee Perry
Howard Wheater

John Woodrow

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Finish

142128
142154
142203
142215
142223
142225
142248
142251
142335

Finish

145557
145615
145620
145621
145651
145657
145720
145820
150039

Elapsed Corrected Points

0:18:28
0:18:54
0:19:03
0:19:15
0:19:23
0:19:25
0:19:48
0:19:51
0:20:35
DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
0:17:57
0:18:15
0:18:20
0:18:21
0:18:51
0:18:57
0:19:20
0:20:20
0:22:39
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:18:28
0:18:54
0:19:03
0:19:15
0:19:23
0:19:25
0:19:48
0:19:51
0:20:35

Corrected
0:17:57
0:18:15
0:18:20
0:18:21
0:18:51
0:18:57
0:19:20
0:20:20
0:22:39

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
11.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
11.0



Rank Fleet

1
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Rank
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Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Beat Name Class 8ail Number

HelmName Rating Start
Paul Miachika 150400
Will Nowak 150400
David Newland 150400
Mike Hester 150400
Rob Gibbs 150400
Gordon Briner 150400
Michael Bernard 150400
George Sheller 150400
Sean Kenealy 150400
Lee Perry

Howard Wheater

John Woodrow

R4 - Laser Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 140000

Sid the Kid 2.0 156877
181847
Badmotorfinger 187310
Old Blue 7195
Crazy, Not Stupid 177258
167476
177634
Yak Meat 184560
88210
The Implication 154110
174290
8
Boat Name Class Sail Number
Badmotorfinger 187310
177634
Sid the Kid 2.0 156877
Crazy, Not Stupid 177258
167476
The Implication 154110
88210
181847
Old Blue 7195
174290
8
Yak Meat 184560

HelmName Rating Start
David Newland 140000
Michael Bernard 140000
Paul Miachika 140000
Rob Gibbs 140000
Gordon Briner 140000
Lee Perry 140000
Sean Kenealy 140000
Will Nowak

Mike Hester

Howard Wheater
John Woodrow

George Sheller

R5 - Laser Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Finish

153913
154216
154229
154325
154357
154456
154513
154608
150400

Finish

141959
142005
142014
142042
142043
142129
142256

Elapsed Cerrected Peints

0:35:13
0:38:16
0:38:29
0:39:25
0:39:57
0:40:56
0:41:13
0:42:08
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:19:59
0:20:05
0:20:14
0:20:42
0:20:43
0:21:29
0:22:56
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:35:13
0:38:16
0:38:29
0:39:25
0:39:57
0:40:56
0:41:13
0:42:08

Corrected
0:19:59
0:20:05
0:20:14
0:20:42
0:20:43
0:21:29
0:22:56

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
11.0
11.0
11.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0



Rank
1
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Rank
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Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Boat Name Class

Sid the Kid 2.0

Crazy, Not Stupid

Badmotorfinger

The Implication

Old Blue

Yak Meat

Boat Name Class

Sid the Kid 2.0
Badmotorfinger

Crazy, Not Stupid

The Implication

Old Blue

Yak Meat

Sail Number HelmName

177634
156877
177258
187310
167476
88210
154110
181847
7195
174290
8
184560

R6 - Laser Fleet - 2022-01-22

Rating
Michael Bernard
Paul Miachika
Rob Gibbs

David Newland
Gordon Briner
Sean Kenealy
Lee Perry

Will Nowak

Mike Hester
Howard Wheater
John Woodrow

George Sheller

Start

142900
142900
142900
142900
142900
142900
142900

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

156877
187310
177258
167476
154110
177634
88210
181847
7195
174290
8
184560

R7 - Laser Fleet - 2022-01-22

Rating
Paul Miachika
David Newland
Rob Gibbs
Gordon Briner
Lee Perry
Michael Bernard
Sean Kenealy
Will Nowak

Mike Hester
Howard Wheater
John Woodrow

George Sheller

Start

150700
150700
150700
150700
150700
150700
150700

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Finish

145150
145211
145240
145245
145451
145759
145948

Finish

152430
152459
152512
152540
152727
152741
152915

Elapsed Corrected Points

0:22:50
0:23:11
0:23:40
0:23:45
0:25:51
0:28:59
0:30:48
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:17:30
0:17:59
0:18:12
0:18:40
0:20:27
0:20:41
0:22:15
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:22:50
0:23:11
0:23:40
0:23:45
0:25:51
0:28:59
0:30:48

Corrected
0:17:30
0:17:59
0:18:12
0:18:40
0:20:27
0:20:41
0:22:15

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0



Rank
1

0 0 © 00w 0 N O O H» W N

Rank

© 00 N o o b~ w DN
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Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Boat Name
Sid the Kid 2.0

Badmotorfinger

Crazy, Not Stupid

The Implication

Old Blue

Yak Meat

Boat Name

Crazy, Not Stupid

Badmotorfinger
Sid the Kid 2.0

The Implication

Old Blue
Yak Meat

156877
187310
167476
177634
88210
177258
154110
181847
7195
174290
8
184560

Class Sail Number HelmName

Paul Miachika
David Newland
Gordon Briner
Michael Bernard
Sean Kenealy
Rob Gibbs

Lee Perry

Will Nowak
Mike Hester
Howard Wheater
John Woodrow

George Sheller

Start

153400
153400
153400
153400
153400
153400
153400

Rating

R8 - Laser Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

177258
181847
187310
156877
177634
174290
154110
88210
8
167476
7195
184560

Rob Gibbs

Will Nowak
David Newland
Paul Miachika
Michael Bernard
Howard Wheater
Lee Perry

Sean Kenealy
John Woodrow
Gordon Briner
Mike Hester
George Sheller

Rating Start
140600
140600
140600
140600
140600
140600
140600
140600
140600

R9 - Laser Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Finish

160123
160155
160213
160226
160301
160311
160723

Finish

142257
142258
142310
142347
142423
142710
142815
142825
142841

Elapsed Corrected Points

0:27:23
0:27:55
0:28:13
0:28:26
0:29:01
0:29:11
0:33:23
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:16:57
0:16:58
0:17:10
0:17:47
0:18:23
0:21:10
0:22:15
0:22:25
0:22:41
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:27:23
0:27:55
0:28:13
0:28:26
0:29:01
0:29:11
0:33:23

Corrected
0:16:57
0:16:58
0:17:10
0:17:47
0:18:23
0:21:10
0:22:15
0:22:25
0:22:41

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
11.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Laser Sid the Kid 2.0 156877 Paul Miachika 143400 150249 0:28:49 0:28:49 1.0
2 Laser Crazy, Not Stupid 177258 Rob Gibbs 143400 150308 0:29:08 0:29:08 2.0
3 Laser Badmotorfinger 187310 David Newland 143400 150337 0:29:37 0:29:37 3.0
4 Laser 177634 Michael Bernard 143400 150357 0:29:57 0:29:57 4.0
5 Laser 181847 Will Nowak 143400 150425 0:30:25 0:30:25 5.0
6 Laser 88210 Sean Kenealy 143400 150440 0:30:40 0:30:40 6.0
7 Laser 174290 Howard Wheater 143400 150441 0:30:41  0:30:41 7.0
8 Laser 8 John Woodrow 143400 150645 0:32:45 0:32:45 8.0
9 Laser The Implication 154110 Lee Perry 143400 DNF 10.0
10 Laser 167476 Gordon Briner DNC 11.0
10 Laser Old Blue 7195 Mike Hester DNC 11.0
10 Laser Yak Meat 184560 George Sheller DNC 11.0

R10 - Laser Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Laser 177634 Michael Bernard 151100 154045 0:29:45 0:29:45 1.0
2 Laser Badmotorfinger 187310 David Newland 151100 154152 0:30:52 0:30:52 2.0
3 Laser 88210 Sean Kenealy 151100 154206 0:31:06 0:31:06 3.0
4 Laser 181847 Will Nowak 151100 154207 0:31:07 0:31:07 4.0
5 Laser The Implication 154110 Lee Perry 151100 154224 0:31:24 0:31:24 5.0
6 Laser Sid the Kid 2.0 156877 Paul Miachika 151100 154234 0:31:34 0:31:34 6.0
7 Laser Crazy, Not Stupid 177258 Rob Gibbs 151100 154248 0:31:48 0:31:48 7.0
8 Laser 8 John Woodrow 151100 154455 0:33:55 0:33:55 8.0
9 Laser 174290 Howard Wheater OCSs 10.0
10 Laser 167476 Gordon Briner DNC 11.0
10 Laser Old Blue 7195 Mike Hester DNC 11.0
10 Laser Yak Meat 184560 George Sheller DNC 11.0

R11 - Laser Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time



Rank Fleet

1

© 0 N o O b~ wWwWN
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Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Class Sail Number HelmName

Will Nowak
David Newland
Rob Gibbs

Paul Miachika
Michael Bernard
Sean Kenealy
Howard Wheater
Lee Perry

John Woodrow
Gordon Briner
Mike Hester
George Sheller

Rating Start
154900
154900
154900
154900
154900
154900
154900
154900

R12 - Laser Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name
181847
Badmotorfinger 187310
Crazy, Not Stupid 177258
Sid the Kid 2.0 156877
177634
88210
174290
The Implication 154110
8
167476
Old Blue 7195
Yak Meat 184560
Rank Fleet Boat Name
Laser Sid the Kid 2.0
Laser Badmotorfinger
Laser Crazy, Not Stupid
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser The Implication
Laser Old Blue
Laser
Laser
Laser Yak Meat

156877
187310
177258
177634
181847
167476
88210
154110
7195
174290
8
184560

Class Sail Number HelmName

Paul Miachika
David Newland
Rob Gibbs
Michael Bernard
Will Nowak
Gordon Briner
Sean Kenealy
Lee Perry

Mike Hester
Howard Wheater
John Woodrow

George Sheller

R13 - Laser Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Finish Elapsed Corrected

160947
160954
161015
161022
161050
161056
161123

0:20:47
0:20:54
0:21:15
0:21:22
0:21:50
0:21:56
0:22:23
RET
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:20:47
0:20:54
0:21:15
0:21:22
0:21:50
0:21:56
0:22:23

Rating Place Points

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
11.0
11.0



Rank

Rank

Rank Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Boat Name
Sid the Kid 2.0
Badmotorfinger

Crazy, Not Stupid

The Implication

Old Blue

Yak Meat

Class Sail Number HelmName

156877
187310
177258
177634
181847
167476
88210
154110
7195
174290
8
184560

Rating Place Points

Paul Miachika

David Newland

Rob Gibbs

Michael Bernard

Will Nowak

Gordon Briner

Sean Kenealy

Lee Perry
Mike Hester

Howard Wheater

John Woodrow

George Sheller

R1 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-01-08

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet Boat Name

Portsmouth Erin Morgan

Portsmouth Teacup

Portsmouth TBTSNBN

Class
Buccaneer 18
American Sail 14.6

Catalina 16.5

Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18

Sail Number
5239

35

773

5247

HelmName
Emory Heisler
Joel Oglesbee
Michael Parker

Cynthia Pillote

R2 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-01-08

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet Boat Name

Portsmouth Erin Morgan

Portsmouth Teacup

Portsmouth TBTSNBN

Class
Buccaneer 18
American Sail 14.6

Catalina 16.5

Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18

Sail Number
5239

35

773

5247

HelmName
Emory Heisler
Joel Oglesbee
Michael Parker

Cynthia Pillote

R3 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-01-08

Rating Place Points
87.9
96.1
95.7
87.9

Rating Place Points
87.9
96.1
95.7
87.9



Rank
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Rank
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Rank
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Rank Fleet

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth Erin Morgan
Portsmouth Teacup
Portsmouth TBTSNBN

Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18

Boat Name

Erin Morgan

Sneaky Troublemaker
Teacup

TBTSNBN

Boat Name

Erin Morgan

Sneaky Troublemaker
Teacup

TBTSNBN

Boat Name

Erin Morgan

Sneaky Troublemaker
Teacup

TBTSNBN

Boat Name

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Class
Buccaneer 18
American Sail 14.6

Catalina 16.5

Sail Number HelmName

5239
35
773
5247

Emory Heisler

Joel Oglesbee

Michael Parker

Cynthia Pillote

R4 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
American Sail 14.6
Catalina 16.5

Sail Number HelmName

5239
5247
35
773

Emory Heisler
Cynthia Pillote
Joel Oglesbee

Michael Parker

Rating
87.9
87.9
96.1
95.7

R5 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
American Sail 14.6
Catalina 16.5

Sail Number HelmName

5239
5247
35
773

Emory Heisler
Cynthia Pillote
Joel Oglesbee

Michael Parker

Rating
87.9
87.9
96.1
95.7

R6 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
American Sail 14.6

Catalina 16.5

Sail Number HelmName

5239
5247
35
773

Emory Heisler
Cynthia Pillote
Joel Oglesbee

Michael Parker

Rating
87.9
87.9
96.1
95.7

Start

141209
141209
141209

Start

145615
145615
145615

Start

152709
152709
152709

Rating Place Points

87.9
96.1
95.7
87.9

Finish

144500
144635
145157

Finish

151539
151846
152256

Finish

155522
160113
161154

Elapsed
0:32:51
0:34:26
0:39:48
DNC

Elapsed
0:19:24
0:22:31
0:26:41
DNC

Elapsed
0:28:13
0:34:04
0:44:45
DNC

Corrected
0:37:22
0:39:10
0:41:25

Corrected
0:22:04
0:25:37
0:27:46

Corrected
0:32:06
0:38:45
0:46:34

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0



Rank

N

W W N

Rank

-

w W N

Rank

Rank Fleet

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

R7 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-01-22

Boat Name

Portsmouth Erin Morgan

Portsmouth Teacup

Portsmouth TBTSNBN

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Class
Buccaneer 18
American Sail 14.6

Catalina 16.5

Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18

Boat Name
TBTSNBN
Teacup

Erin Morgan

Sneaky Troublemaker

Boat Name
TBTSNBN
Teacup

Erin Morgan

Sneaky Troublemaker

Boat Name
TBTSNBN
Teacup

Erin Morgan

Sail Number HelmName

5239
35
773
5247

Emory Heisler

Joel Oglesbee

Michael Parker

Cynthia Pillote

R8 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-02-05

Class

Catalina 16.5
American Sail
Buccaneer 18

Buccaneer 18

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number
773
14.6 35
5239
5247

HelmName

Michael Parker
Joel Oglesbee
Emory Heisler
Cynthia Pillote

Rating Start
95.7 141200
96.1 141200
87.9

87.9

R9 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-02-05

Class

Catalina 16.5
American Sail
Buccaneer 18

Buccaneer 18

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number
773
14.6 35
5239
5247

HelmName

Michael Parker
Joel Oglesbee
Emory Heisler

Cynthia Pillote

Rating Start
95.7 145100
96.1 145100
87.9

87.9

R10 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-02-05

Class
Catalina 16.5
American Sail

Buccaneer 18

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number
773

14.6 35
5239

HelmName
Michael Parker
Joel Oglesbee

Emory Heisler

Rating Start
95.7 154500
96.1 154500
87.9

Rating Place Points

87.9
96.1
95.7
87.9

Finish
143623
144334

Finish
153203
153953

Finish
161037
161754

Elapsed Corrected
0:24:23  0:25:29
0:31:34  0:32:51
DNC

DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:41:03 0:42:54
0:48:53 0:50:52
DNC

DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:25:37 0:26:46
0:32:54 0:34:14
DNC

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

3 Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18 5247 Cynthia Pillote  87.9 DNC 4.0

R11 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
Portsmouth Erin Morgan Buccaneer 18 5239 Emory Heisler 87.9
Portsmouth Teacup American Sail 14.6 35 Joel Oglesbee 96.1
Portsmouth  TBTSNBN Catalina 16.5 773 Michael Parker 95.7
Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18 5247 Cynthia Pillote 87.9

R12 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
Portsmouth Erin Morgan Buccaneer 18 5239 Emory Heisler 87.9
Portsmouth Teacup American Sail 14.6 35 Joel Oglesbee 96.1
Portsmouth  TBTSNBN Catalina 16.5 773 Michael Parker 95.7
Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18 5247 Cynthia Pillote 87.9

R13 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
Portsmouth Erin Morgan Buccaneer 18 5239 Emory Heisler 87.9
Portsmouth Teacup American Sail 14.6 35 Joel Oglesbee 96.1
Portsmouth  TBTSNBN Catalina 16.5 773 Michael Parker 95.7
Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18 5247 Cynthia Pillote  87.9

R1 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-01-08

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points



Rank Fleet

-

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
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Rank Fleet

1 Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

© 0 N o 0 B~ w N

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

= A
- a o

Boat Name Class

Sunburn

Easy Rider

Mola Mola

Lucky 13

Sally

Blue Jesus

Boat Name Class

Sunburn

Easy Rider

Lucky 13
Mola Mola
Sally

Blue Jesus

Sail Number HelmName Rating
0 Jennifer Lee

805 Tom Sinnickson
81536 Tim Mitchell

4762 D. Randy Adolphs
73456 Bob Naylor

51 Joes Vicente

L-13 Doug Sycamore
72409 Dave Henning

18 Olivia Jackman
81723 Patricia Pearson

1 Robert Fisher
81116 Lori Reger

Start

140600
140600
140600
140600
140600
140600
140600
140600
140600
140600

R2 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-01-08

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName Rating
0 Jennifer Lee
81536 Tim Mitchell

51 Joes Vicente

805 Tom Sinnickson
4762 D. Randy Adolphs
72409 Dave Henning
L-13 Doug Sycamore
73456 Bob Naylor
81723 Patricia Pearson
18 Olivia Jackman

1 Robert Fisher
81116 Lori Reger

Start

144100
144100
144100
144100
144100
144100
144100
144100
144100
144100

R3 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-01-08

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Finish

142525
142638
142645
142750
142813
142852
142940
143155
143212
143430

Finish

151243
151348
151421
151440
151441
151550
151640
151945
153349
144100

Elapsed
0:19:25
0:20:38
0:20:45
0:21:50
0:22:13
0:22:52
0:23:40
0:25:55
0:26:12
0:28:30
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:31:43
0:32:48
0:33:21
0:33:40
0:33:41
0:34:50
0:35:40
0:38:45
0:52:49
DNF
DNC
DNC

Corrected
0:19:25
0:20:38
0:20:45
0:21:50
0:22:13
0:22:52
0:23:40
0:25:55
0:26:12
0:28:30

Corrected
0:31:43
0:32:48
0:33:21
0:33:40
0:33:41
0:34:50
0:35:40
0:38:45
0:52:49

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
12.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
12.0
12.0



Rank Fleet
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Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Rank Fleet

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Sunburn

Lucky 13

Mola Mola

Easy Rider

Blue Jesus

Sally

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName

Sunburn

Easy Rider

Lucky 13
Mola Mola

Blue Jesus

Sally

0
4762
81536
L-13
51
73456
805
18

81116
72409
81723

0 Jennifer Lee
81536 Tim Mitchell
4762 D. Randy Adolphs
805 Tom Sinnickson
51 Joes Vicente
L-13 Doug Sycamore
73456 Bob Naylor

1 Robert Fisher
18 Olivia Jackman
72409 Dave Henning
81723 Patricia Pearson
81116 Lori Reger

R4 - Sunfish Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Rating Start
Jennifer Lee 140900
D. Randy Adolphs 140900
Tim Mitchell 140900
Doug Sycamore 140900
Joes Vicente 140900
Bob Naylor 140900
Tom Sinnickson 140900
Olivia Jackman 140900
Robert Fisher 140900

Lori Reger
Dave Henning

Patricia Pearson

RS - Sunfish Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Finish

143359
143433
143525
144201
144242
144249
144804
144929
145103

Elapsed
0:24:59
0:25:33
0:26:25
0:33:01
0:33:42
0:33:49
0:39:04
0:40:29
0:42:03
DNS
DNC
DNC

Rating Place Points

Corrected
0:24:59
0:25:33
0:26:25
0:33:01
0:33:42
0:33:49
0:39:04
0:40:29
0:42:03

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
12.0
12.0



Rank
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Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Beat Name Class

Sunburn

Lucky 13
Mola Mola
Easy Rider

Blue Jesus

Sally

Boat Name Class

Lucky 13
Easy Rider
Blue Jesus

Sunburn

Mola Mola

Sally

8ail Number
0

4762

51

81536

L-13

73456

805

18

81116
72409
81723

HelmName Rating
Jennifer Lee

D. Randy Adolphs
Joes Vicente

Tim Mitchell

Doug Sycamore
Bob Naylor

Tom Sinnickson
Olivia Jackman
Robert Fisher
Lori Reger

Dave Henning

Patricia Pearson

Start

145300
145300
145300
145300
145300
145300
145300
145300
145300

R6 - Sunfish Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number
81536
4762
L-13
805

1

0

51
73456
18
81116
72409
81723

HelmName
Tim Mitchell
D. Randy Adolphs

Rating

Doug Sycamore
Tom Sinnickson
Robert Fisher
Jennifer Lee
Joes Vicente
Bob Naylor
Olivia Jackman
Lori Reger
Dave Henning

Patricia Pearson

Start

152400
152400
152400
152400
152400

R7 - Sunfish Fleet - 2022-01-22

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Finish Elapsed
150752 0:14:52
151459 0:21:59
151524 0:22:24
151543 0:22:43
151829 0:25:29
151837 0:25:37
151857 0:25:57
151900 0:26:00
152411 0:31:11
DNS
DNC
DNC

Finish

160219
160241
160323
160338
160444

Elapsed
0:38:19
0:38:41
0:39:23
0:39:38
0:40:44
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNC
DNC

Corrected Peints

0:14:52 1.0
0:21:59 2.0
0:22:24 3.0
0:22:43 4.0
0:25:29 5.0
0:25:37 6.0
0:25:57 7.0
0:26:00 8.0
0:31:11 9.0
11.0
12.0
12.0
Corrected Points
0:38:19 1.0
0:38:41 2.0
0:39:23 3.0
0:39:38 4.0
0:40:44 5.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
12.0



Rank

Rank

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Boat Name Class

Sunburn

Easy Rider

Lucky 13

Mola Mola

Blue Jesus

Sally

Sail Number HelmName Rating Place
0 Jennifer Lee
81536 Tim Mitchell

4762 D. Randy Adolphs
805 Tom Sinnickson
51 Joes Vicente

L-13 Doug Sycamore
73456 Bob Naylor

1 Robert Fisher

18 Olivia Jackman
72409 Dave Henning
81723 Patricia Pearson
81116 Lori Reger

R8 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class

Sunburn

Easy Rider

Lucky 13

Mola Mola

Blue Jesus

Sally

Sail Number HelmName Rating Place
0 Jennifer Lee
81536 Tim Mitchell

4762 D. Randy Adolphs
805 Tom Sinnickson
51 Joes Vicente

L-13 Doug Sycamore
73456 Bob Naylor

1 Robert Fisher

18 Olivia Jackman
72409 Dave Henning
81723 Patricia Pearson
81116 Lori Reger

R9 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Points

Points



Rank

Rank

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Boat Name Class

Sunburn

Easy Rider

Lucky 13

Mola Mola

Blue Jesus

Sally

Sail Number HelmName Rating Place
0 Jennifer Lee
81536 Tim Mitchell

4762 D. Randy Adolphs
805 Tom Sinnickson
51 Joes Vicente

L-13 Doug Sycamore
73456 Bob Naylor

1 Robert Fisher

18 Olivia Jackman
72409 Dave Henning
81723 Patricia Pearson
81116 Lori Reger

R10 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class

Sunburn

Easy Rider

Lucky 13

Mola Mola

Blue Jesus

Sally

Sail Number HelmName Rating Place
0 Jennifer Lee
81536 Tim Mitchell

4762 D. Randy Adolphs
805 Tom Sinnickson
51 Joes Vicente

L-13 Doug Sycamore
73456 Bob Naylor

1 Robert Fisher

18 Olivia Jackman
72409 Dave Henning
81723 Patricia Pearson
81116 Lori Reger

R11 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Points

Points



Rank

Rank

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Boat Name Class

Sunburn

Easy Rider

Lucky 13

Mola Mola

Blue Jesus

Sally

Sail Number HelmName Rating Place
0 Jennifer Lee
81536 Tim Mitchell

4762 D. Randy Adolphs
805 Tom Sinnickson
51 Joes Vicente

L-13 Doug Sycamore
73456 Bob Naylor

1 Robert Fisher

18 Olivia Jackman
72409 Dave Henning
81723 Patricia Pearson
81116 Lori Reger

R12 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class

Sunburn

Easy Rider

Lucky 13

Mola Mola

Blue Jesus

Sally

Sail Number HelmName Rating Place
0 Jennifer Lee
81536 Tim Mitchell

4762 D. Randy Adolphs
805 Tom Sinnickson
51 Joes Vicente

L-13 Doug Sycamore
73456 Bob Naylor

1 Robert Fisher

18 Olivia Jackman
72409 Dave Henning
81723 Patricia Pearson
81116 Lori Reger

R13 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-02-05

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Points

Points



Sunfish  Sunburn Jennifer Lee

Sunfish 4762 D. Randy Adolphs

Sunfish Joes Vicente

Sunfish Mola Mola 73456 Bob Naylor

Sunfish Olivia Jackman

Sunfish Sally 81723 Patricia Pearson

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com




